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Research Team
Saad Khan Head of Research Tel: (+92-21) 111-234-234 Ext: 810 saad.khan@igi.com.pk

Abdullah Farhan Senior Analyst Tel: (+92-21) 111-234-234 Ext: 912 abdullah.farhan@igi.com.pk

Syed Daniyal Adil Research Analyst Tel: (+92-21) 111-234-234 Ext: 973 daniyal.adil@igi.com.pk

Suleman Ashraf Research Analyst Tel: (+92-21) 111-234-234 Ext: 957 suleman.ashraf@igi.com.pk

Muhammad Saad Research Analyst Tel: (+92-21) 111-234-234 Ext: 816 muhammad.saad@igi.com.pk

Tanweer Kabeer Research/Fund Select Tel: (+92-21) 111-234-234 Ext: 966 tanweer.kabeer@igi.com.pk

Umesh Solanki Database Manager Tel: (+92-21) 111-234-234 Ext: 974 umesh.solanki@igi.com.pk

Equity Sales
Faisal Jawed Khan Head of Equities Tel: (+92-21) 35301779 faisal.jawed@igi.com.pk

Zaeem Haider Khan Regional Head (North) Tel: (+92-42) 35777863-70 zaeem.haider@igi.com.pk

Muhammad Naveed Regional Manager (Islamabad & Upper North) Tel: (+92-51) 2604861-62 muhammad.naveed@igi.com.pk

Ejaz Rana Regional Manager (Faisalabad) Tel: (+92-41) 2540843-45 ejaz.rana@igi.com.pk

Asif Saleem Branch Manager (RY Khan) Tel: (+92-68) 5871652-56 asif.saleem@igi.com.pk

Mehtab Ali Branch Manager (Multan) Tel: (+92-61) 4512003 mahtab.ali@igi.com.pk

Zeeshan Kayani Branch Manager (Abbottabad) Tel: (+92-992) 408243-44 zeeshan.kayani@igi.com.pk

Ihsan Mohammad Branch Manager (Peshawar) Tel: (92-91) 5253035 ihsan.mohammad@igi.com.pk
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Pakis tan Stock Exchange Limited | Gulberg II , Lahore Block- B, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Is lamabad

Corporate member of Pakis tan Mercanti le Exchange Limited Tel : (+92-42) 35777863-70, 35876075-76 Tel : (+92-51) 2604861-2, 2604864, 2273439

Fax: (+92-42) 35763542 Fax: (+92-51) 2273861

Faisalabad Office Rahim Yar Khan Office

Head Office Room #: 515-516, 5th Floor, State Li fe Plot # 12, Basement of Khal id Market,

Suite No 701-713, 7th Floor, The Forum, G-20, Bui lding, 2- Liaqat Road, Fa isa labad Model  Town, Town Hal l  Road, Rahim Yar Khan

Khayaban-e-Jami  Block-09, Cl i fton, Karachi -75600 Tel : (+92-41) 2540843-45 Tel : (+92-68) 5871653-6, 5871652

UAN: (+92-21) 111-444-001 | (+92-21) 111-234-234 Fax: (+92-41) 2540815 Fax: (+92-68) 5871651

Fax: (+92-21) 35309169, 35301780 Multan Office Abbottabad Office
Website: www.igisecuri ties .com.pk Mezzanine Floor, Abdal i  Tower, Ground Floor, Al  Fatah Shoppinig Center , Opp. Radio

Stock Exchange Office Abdal i  Road, Multan Station, Mansehra  Road, Abbottabad
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